Order No.	201565Vm
O1001110.	

500K 587PAGE 2767

DEED OF TRUST WITH ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

,	THIS DEE	D OF TRUS	Γ, made	this	20th d	lay o	f A	pril,	1987		between
	JAMES	GOLDBER	RG AND L	ORI	GOLDBEF	RG, h	usb	and ai	nd wife		,TRUSTOR,
whose ac		144		ev D		Ga			le, Nevad	a 8941((State) e∕Zip)
First No	evada Tit	le Compai	ny, a Nevada	corpora	illon,						TRUSTEE, and
J	PRENTI	CE NORT	ON CHAM	BLIS	S AND F				MBLISS, h		, BENEFICIARY,
			ont T			_			rvivorshi he	.p	
					ounty of					EVADA descri	bed as:
				, 00	diny or	204	3-44	.	, = 12.0		
	filed	in the	office	of the	he Čour	ity R	eco.	rder d	E RANCHOS of Dougla t No. 724	as Count	
i	Assess	ment Pa	rcel No	. 29	-421-07	7		_			
			A" ATTA LE CLAU		HERETO) AND	MA	DE A I	PART HERE	OF FOR S	NOITANIDROBUE
			oins in 1 of th					this I	Deed of T	rust ac	knowledging
					1		1		/ /		
performar which ma by this De agreemer agreed th Recorder the name CC Ch	nce of each y hereafter led of Trust. To protect his, and ado let each and in the State of such cour	agreement of the security of the security, namely: BOOK 30 Mortgages 850 Off, Rec. 57 Off, Rec. 32 Off, Rec. 22 Off, Rec. 24 Off, Rec. (identical in a formation of the change) ded the change signed Trustor	f Trustor incor Trustor, or to h If this Deed of es to perform orms and prov n January 30, PAGE 363 115 652 195 138 124 168 s hereto, with Il counties, and purposes as fulle therefor does	respect of disparated life successions see 1968, in the control of	herein by refessors or assigned with respective ound by each torth in suithe book and herein of the book and herein of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed a reasonal processors of the proper on the reversed at the proper on the prope	erence or gns, when ect to the h and all odivision at the pa ty above se side he ngth here ble amou	descripted in, and nt.	ined herei inced by a try above of terms and ne fictitious reof, or un COUNTY Lincon Lyon Mineral Nyo Ormsby Pershing Storey Washoo White Pine ibed. Said are by the virial and the said of Beneficial	n; (3) payment o promissory note described, Trusto provisions set to be Deed of Trust I der the documen ROOK 37 Off. Rec. 11 Off. Rec. 105 Off. Rec. 11 Off. Rec. 25 Margages 300 Off. Rec. 295 RE. Record agreements, tel within reference to the province of the province o	f additional sum or notes reciting rexpressly male of the number of the terminal sum o	als thereof; and (2) the as and interest thereon g that they are secured as each and all of the on A, and it is mutually office of each County office of each County office of each County office of each County of the office of each County of each Count
STATE	OF NEVAC	OUGLAS)) ss.)		alure of T		Z.Co.	
,	The state of the s					•	CH	MES GO	OLDBERG	Post	
On M	lay 26,	1987					(TO)	(1.801	LDBERG	ollo	The same of the sa
•	• • •		, a Notary Put RI GOLDBI				DD	ENTICE	Molton	Chambles	iblis
			AMBLIS AN			-	1	thaut	Pani CK	emblina	
KEH	AULANI	CHAMBLIS	S			_	KE	HAULAI 			
			executed the	e above	instrument.				FOR REC	CORDER'S U	ISE .
	9-7-	y	=		lotary Public	:					
				·							

When Recorded Mail To: Mr. & Mrs. Prentice Chambliss 45-221 KOA Kahiko PL.

Kaneohe, Hawaii 96744

"So long as the trustor shall not be in default in performance of the covenants contained herein, or in the making of any payments due on the promissory note secured hereby, beneficiary agrees to subordinate the lien of this deed of trust to the lien of a deed of trust in favor of a recognized lending institution, made by Trustor for the purpose of financing construction upon the real property described herein. Amount of said construction financing shall not exceed the principal sum of \$65,000.00. It is further agreed that this deed of trust, if subordinated, shall remain junior to any extension or renewal of the construction financing.

In the event the truster sells, conveys or alienates the within described real property; or contracts to sell, convey or alienate; or is divested of title in any other manner without the approval of an assumption of this obligation by the beneficiary being first obtained, beneficiary shall have the right to declare the unpaid belance due and payable in full, irrespective of the maturity date expressed on the note secured hereby.

STATE OF NEVADA,				
County of DOUGLAS	\ ss.			

On May..27th,..1987.....

..... personally appeared before me,

DATE

VICKY D. MORRISCN

a Notary Public (or judge or other officer, as the case may be), JAMES GOLDBERG, LORI GOLDBERG, PRENTICE NORTON CHAMBLISS AND KEHAULANI CHAMBLISS

who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.

VICKY D. MORRISON
Notary Public - Nevada
Douglas County
My Appelntment Explication (1999)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official stamp at my office

Signature of Notary

REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

(ACKNOWLEDGMENT GENERAL)

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF COURT, AS CO. NEVADA

'87 MAY 28 A11:24

SUZANNO ELIGIDO AU RECONDER SECONDER

155413

500K 587PAGE 2768